School District

Carlsbad Unified School District

PALOMAR CTE TRANSITIONS ARTICULATIONS 13-14 (updated 8/28/14)

Teachers Palomar Course Units

Carlsbad High School

3557 Lancer Way, Carlsbad, CA 92008 (760) 331-5100

Orange Glen High School

Escondido Union High School District

2200 Glen Ridge Road, Escondido, CA 92027 (760) 291-5000

Graphic Design Krista King GCIP 149 4 mrskristaking@gmail.com
Multimedia for Web Tammy Raifsnider GCMW 108 4 traifsnider@carlsbadusd.net
Digital Photography Krista King PHOT 120 3 mrskristaking@gmail.com
Digital Photography Cathryn Burroughs PHOT 120 3 cburroughs@hotmail.com
Broadcast Journalism Doug Green RTV 110 3 dougteachaol.com

Printing & Graphics 2A/2B Linda Fravel/ Wayne Fravel |GCIP 149 | 4 | linda.fravel@gmail.com
San Pasqual High School 3300 Bear Valley Parkway, Escondido, CA 92025 (760)291-6000

Intorduction to Architecture Andy Redding ARCH 105 3 aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us
Wood Il A/B Andy Redding CFT 105 3 aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us

Computer Aided Drafting

Fallbrook Union High School District
Fallbrook High School

Andy Redding DT 125 3 aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us

2400 South Stage Coach Lane, Fallbrook, CA 92028 (760) 723-6300

Auto Mechanics Kevin Karnes AT 100 3 Kkarnes@fuhsd.net
Work Experience Larry Koch CE 100 3 Ikoch@fuhsd.net

Cabinetmaking Phillip Jones CFT 105 3 piones@fuhsd.net
Fashion Merchandising and Design Lita Tabish FASH 100 3 Itabish@fuhsd.net
Fashion Clothing and Design Lita Tabish FASH 135 3 Itabish@fuhsd.net

Lake Elsinore Unified School District
Temescal Canyon High School 28755 El Toro Road, Lake Elsinore, CA 92532 (951) 253-7250
Fashion Design Il Lesa Gallagher

lesa.gallagher@leusd.k12.ca.us

North County Trade Tech High School (Independent LEA)
No. County Trade Tech High School
Civil Engineering and Architecture w/Autodesk Revit |steve Prairie |ARCH 105 | 3 | sprarie@tradetechhigh.org

1126 N. Melrose Drive, Vista, CA 92083 (760) 598-0782

3 sprarie@tradetechhigh.or

Introduction to Engineering Design w/Autodesk Inventor, #C-001 Steve Prairie DT 125
Oceanside Unified School District

El Camino High School 400 Rancho Del Oro Drive, Oceanside, CA 92056 (760) 757-8550

Electrical Circuits and Microcontrollers A/B Dave Fogliatti AP E 701 | 4 | dfogliatti@gmail.com
Oceanside High School 1 Pirates Cove, Oceanside, CA 92054 (760) 722-8201

Electrical Circuits and Microcontrollers A/B Dave Fogliatti AP E 701 4 dfogliatti@gmail.com
Medical Occupation/First Responder 6906 Debbie Foley EME 10U 3 Debbie.Foley@oside.k12.ca.us
Photographic Imaging Paul Ruez PHOT 120 3 Paul.Ruez@oside k12.ca.us

Poway Unified School District
Del Norte High School

16601 Nighthawk Lane, San Diego, CA 92127 (858) 487-0877

Work Experience Allison Basehore CE 100 3 araczka@powayusd.com

Digital Photography I and 11 Karla Scarff PHOT 120 3 kscarff@powayusd.edu

Mt. Carmel High School 9550 Carmel Mountain Road, San Diego, CA 92129 (858) 484-1180

Work Experience Gretchen Triebel CE 100 3 gtriebel@powayusd.com

Fire Science Bill Briscoe EME 100 3 bbriscoe@powayusd.com

Fire Science Bill Briscoe FIRE 100, FIRE 98, H 7 bbriscoe @powayusd.com
3

Computer Graphic Arts Bill Harris GC 100 bharris@powayusd.com



mailto:mrskristaking@gmail.com
mailto:traifsnider@carlsbadusd.net
mailto:mrskristaking@gmail.com
mailto:cburroughs@hotmail.com
mailto:linda.fravel@gmail.com
mailto:aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us
mailto:Kkarnes@fuhsd.net
mailto:lkoch@fuhsd.net
mailto:pjones@fuhsd.net
mailto:ltabish@fuhsd.net
mailto:Itabish@fuhsd.net
mailto:lesa.gallagher@leusd.k12.ca.us
mailto:sprarie@tradetechhigh.org
mailto:sprarie@tradetechhigh.org
mailto:dfogliatti@gmail.com
mailto:dfogliatti@gmail.com
mailto:Debbie.Foley@oside.k12.ca.us
mailto:araczka@powayusd.com
mailto:kscarff@powayusd.edu
mailto:gtriebel@powayusd.com
mailto:bbriscoe@powayusd.com
mailto:bbriscoe@powayusd.com

Poway High School

15500 Espola Road, Poway, CA 92064 (858) 748-0245

Auto Engine Performance Ken Faverty AT 100 3 kfaverty@powayusd.com
Introduction to Engineering Rodger Dohm DT 125 3 rdohm@powayusd.com
3D Computer Animation Rodger Dohm DT 180 3 rdohm@powayusd.com
Digital Media Production | & 11 Robert Kaechele GCMW 205 4 rkaechele @powayusd.com
Photography | & 11 Daniel Harris PHOTO 100 3 daharris@powayusd.com
Broadcast Journalism | & 11 Robert Kaechele RTV 120 3 rkaechele @powayusd.com
Digital Media Production Il & IV Robert Kaechele RTV 170 3 rkaechele@powayusd.com
Rancho Bernardo High School 13010 Paseo Lucido, San Diego, CA 92128 (858) 485-4800

Computer Graphic Arts | Paul Messerle GC 100 3 pmesserle@powayusd.com
Screen Printing and Design | and 11 Ben Steelhead GCIP 170 4 bsteelhead @yahoo.com
Broadcast Journalism | & Il Ross Kallen RTV 120 3 rkallen@powayusd.com
Digital Media Production 111 & IV Ross Kallen RTV 170 3 rkallen@powayusd.com

Westview High School

13500 Camino Del Sur, San Diego, CA 92129 (858) 780-2000

Ramona Unified School District
Montecito High School

720 Ninth Street, Ramona, CA 92065 (760) 787-4300

Work Experience Maureen Todd CE 100 3 mtodd@powayusd.com
AP Computer Science A Tammy Neuhaus CSCI 110 4 tneuhaus@powayusd.com
Data Structures Tammy Neuhaus CSCI 210 4.5 tneuhaus@powayusd.com
Computer Information Systems Advanced Maureen Todd CSIT 120 3 mtodd @powayusd.com
Computer Information Systems Advanced Joan Quesada CSIT 120 3 jguesada@powayusd.com
Visual Communications/Computer Graphics John Joseph Nacu GC 100 3 jnacu@powayusd.com
Internet Publishing Joan Quesada GCMW 102 4 jguesada@poway.usd.com
Digital Media Productions John Joseph Nacu GCMW 205 4 jnacu@powayusd.com
Photography 1-2 Sarah Layne PHOTO 100 3 slayne@powayusd.com

Computer Accounting Jeanine Hawkins ACCT 101 4 jhawkins@ramonausd.net
Computer Applications Jeanine Hawkins CSIT 120 3 jhawkins@ramonausd.net
Computer Graphic Design Jeanine Hawkins GCIP 140 4 jhawkins@ramonausd.net
Ramona High School 1401 Hanson Lane, Ramona 92065 (760) 787-4000

Medical Occupation/First Responder
San Diego Unified School District
Mira Mesa High School

Jeanine Hawkins EME 100

10510 Reagan Road, San Diego, CA 92126 (858) 566-2262

jhawkins@ramonausd.net

Screen-printing
San Dieguito Union High School District
Torrey Pines High School

Art Spurlock

3710 Del Mar Heights Road, San Diego, CA 92130 (858) 755-0125

aspurlock@sandi.net

Cabinet & Furniture Technology

Bruce Brewer [CFT 105 |

3

Bruce.Brewer@sduhsd.net

San Dieguito Academy

800 Santa Fe Drive, Encinitas, CA 92024 (760)753-1121

ROP Welding & Metal Fabrication
San Marcos Unified School District
Mission Hills High School

Jason Berend

1 Mission Hills Court, San Marcos, CA 92069 (760) 290-2700

3

jason.berend@sduhsd.net

Criminal Justice Year 1 Dan Settle AJ 100,197 4 dan.settle@smusd.org
Criminal Justice Year 2 Dan Settle AJ 65,AJ 197,AJ 197 8 dan.settle@smusd.org
Health Essentials Stuart Skoglund EME 100 3 stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
Fire Technology Year 1 Stuart Skoglund FIRE 100, FIRE 98 5 stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
Fire Technology Year 2 Stuart Skoglund FIRE 98, FIRE 51 6 stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
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Valley Center-Pauma Unified School District
Valley Center High School

1615 Cole Grade Road, Valley Center, CA 92082 (760) 751-5500

Advanced computer Graphic Design Tracy La Vine GCIP 140 4 tracy.lavine@smusd.org

Graphic Design (575406) Tracy La Vine GCIP 152 4 tracy.lavine@smusd.org

San Marcos High School 1615 San Marcos Blvd, San Marcos, CA 92078 (760) 290-2200

Cabinet Making Chris Geldert CFT 105 3 chris.geldert@smusd.org

Graphic Design John Greenway GCIP 140 4 john.greenway@smusd.org
Video Production John Greenway RTV 170 3 john.greenway@smusd.org

Automotive Technolog

Vista Unified School District
Mission Vista High School

Wes Bertram AT 100 3

1306 Melrose Drive, Oceanside, CA 92056 (760) 758-6800

Bertram.We@vcpusd.net

Graphic Design David Feldstein GCIP 152 4 davidfeldstein@vistausd.org
Web Publishing and Media Design David Feldstein GCMW 102 4 davidfeldstein@vistausd.org
Digital Photography | David Feldstein PHOTO 150 3 davidfeldstein@vistausd.org
Rancho Buena Vista High School 1601 Longhorn Drive, Vista, CA 92081 (760) 727-7284

Drafting- Computer Aided Tony Trousset DT 100 3 tonytrousset@vistausd.org
Pre Engineering & Design | Tony Trousset DT 125 3 tonytrousset@vistausd.org
Pre Engineering & Design |1 Tony Trousset DT 128 3 tonytrousset@vistausd.org
Digital Art Donna Tlachac GCIP 140 4 donnatlachac@vistausd.org
Graphic Design #R180 Donna Tlachac GCIP 152 4 donnatlachac@vistausd.org
Web Publishing and Media Design Donna Tlachac GCMW 102 3 donnatlachac@vistausd.org
Photographic Imaging Tony Trousset PHOTO 120 3 tonytrousset@vistausd.org
Photographic Imaging Kelly Moncure PHOTO 120 3 kellymoncure@vistausd.org

Vista Adult School

305 East Bobier Drive, Vista, CA 92084 (760) 758-9670

First Responder Martie Napier [EME 100 | 3 |  MartieNapier@vistausd.org |
Vista High School 1 Panther Way, Vista, CA 92084 (760) 726-5611

First Responder and Health Care Essentials Martie Napier EME 100 3 MartieNapier@vistausd.org
Digital Art Laura McKay GCIP 140 4 lauramckay@vistausd.or
Photographic Imaging David West PHOTO 150 3 davidwest@vistausd.org
Photographic Imaging Laura McKay PHOTO 150 3 lauramckay@vistausd.or
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